I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE

Regi stration No

13125214511979

13125214511981

13125214511983

13125214511986

13125214511990

13125214511991

13125214511992

13125214511995

13125214511998

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG CENTRE, DERA BASSI

Name
ANAND KUMAR

BALJEET KUMAR

GURCHARAN

JASVI NDER

PAWAN KUMAR

RAJEEV KUVAR

RAJESH KUMAR

SH V KUVAR

VI RENDER KUMAR

ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C
Semest er 4

Ms. Qbt .

357

391

369

441

402

409

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

99971

99973

(R /44
(O /34
(0162
(P /30
(P /63
(P /30
(Al

(01730
(P /61
(01730
(0161
(P /32
(G /59
(P /38
(Al

(Al

(P /62

(P 135

)1 19
)/ 18
)/ 16
) 14
)17
)17
)/ 15
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/ 16
)1 15
)17
)17
)/ 18
)17
)17
)/ 19
)1 19

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

99972

99975

(0136
(0 /166
(0138
(0/171
(P /61
(01172
(A1

(0 /175
(O /48
(0/172
(O /45
(0 /240
(0162
(0 /175
(O /54
(0/178
(0165

(0 /171

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 9
)/ 28
)/ 6
)1 20
)/ 8
)/ 23
)/ 8
)/ 25
)7
)/ 20
)7
) 24
)7
)/ 25
)/ 8
)/ 25
)/ 9
)1 29

St at us
REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS( GRACE)

REAPPEAR

PASS



NATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE OF TECHNOLOGY , MOHALI

Institute Nane::
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Cour se Code: 145 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 650 Semnest er 4

S.No Registration No Nane Mks. Qbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes) St at us
1 13135114514899 MRI DUL SI NGH 470 99971 (0O /87 )/ 13 99972 (0O/72 )/ 6 PASS

99973 (P /30 )/ 13 99975 (O /228 )1 21

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 145
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1

NOTE :

Br anch Name

Semest er 4
Regi stration No Nanme
13449314544689 Mahaveer Parshad
13449314544692 ROHTASH KUMAR
13449314544694 SUNI L KUMAR

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS

G ANl DEVI MEMORI AL PVT. ITlI, ABCHAR
ELECTRONI CS MECHANI C

Mks. Cbt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
99971 (R /39 )/ 18 99972 (O /42
99973 (0O /32 )/ 19 99975 (0O /265
99971 (R /33 )/ 18 99972 (O /49
99973 (0O/35 )/19 99975 (O /264
99971 (R /30 ) 17 99972 (P /55
99973 (P /30 )/ 18 99975 (A /

| NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)7
)1 27
)/ 8
)27
)/ 8

)/ 28

St at us
REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR



